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Anlage
Masurenallee 331, 47279 Duisburg
G 0203/7200478

Sportwart/in
Ziegert, Peter
peter_ziegert@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gedigk, Werner
T 01792256458 w.j.gedigk@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Busch, Burkhardt
T 01722154034 b.busch@b4ur.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Hans-Jurgen Zimmermann
yoogie@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gedigk, Werner
Turk, Rainer
Klein, Wolfgang
Wanski, Jérg
Hoyer, Karl-Heinz
Ziegert, Peter
Wolf, Riidiger
Woérmer, Heinz
Holzportz, Franz
10 Zimmermann, Hans-Jirgen
11 Teichler, Herbert
12 Goldhagen, Uwe
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ID-Nr.

15051704
15104488
14804350
14904732
15053098
15353082
15051288
14704309
14804332
15104517
15104234
15104099

LK

LK16,9
LK22,2
LK21,5
LK24,0
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
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